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Zone Boundary Interchange Park + Ride Train Station Regional Bus StopTerminus Stop

RED 4 RED 3 RED 2 GREEN 2 GREEN 3 GREEN 4 GREEN 5

CENTRAL 1

DOCKLANDS

Tallaght

City 
Centre

LUAS STOPS & ZONESSTUDENT FARES
NO. OF 
ZONES

One

Two

Three - Four

7 DAY 30 DAY

€11.70

€13.20

€16.50

€18.50

€44.00

€52.00

€63.00

€72.50

Student fares apply by zones 
for both lines. 

Students must carry a valid 
Student Leapcard.

COMBI TICKETS

LUAS PARK + RIDE
For more info please visit www.luas.ie 

YOU MUST HAVE A VALID LUAS 
TICKET TO TRAVEL ON LUAS.

Buy tickets from Luas ticket machines or a Leap 
Card from Leap Card agents. 

Persons without a valid ticket will receive a Standard Fare 
from Luas Revenue Protection Officers. Failure to pay a 
Standard Fare can result in a court conviction and a fine 
of €1,000.

All passengers with Adult 30 Day tickets are required to 
carry Luas or Dublin Bus ID; available free of charge, see 
www.luas.ie for details.

Luas Child Tickets and Leap Card Child Tickets valid for 
4yrs to 15yrs inclusive. Personalised Leap Card Child Fares 
apply 16yrs to 18yrs inclusive. Children under 4yrs travel 
free. Proof of age may be required.

When travelling to a Stop on the boundary of two zones you 
do not pay for the zone you are entering.

Luas ticket machines accept debit/credit cards.The 
minimum transaction is 5. 

Luas peak fares apply 7.45am to 9.30am Mon-Fri excl. Bank 
Holidays. Off Peak fares apply all other times.

Bye-laws apply to Luas tickets and to the use of Luas; see 
www.luas.ie for details.

ABOUT TICKETS

CC112016

Follow us on 

@Luas

Like us on

www.facebook.com/luas

Fare calculators, Live info, 
latest news & promos... 

All you need to know is on 
the 

See www.luas.ie 
for Park + Ride 

Terms and 
Conditions. 

Price of parking 
does not include 
travel on Luas.

LUAS GREEN LINE P+R
Balally
Stillorgan
Sandyford
Carrickmines

421 spaces
341 spaces
  47 spaces
352 spaces

LUAS RED LINE P+R
Red Cow
Cheeverstown
Tallaght Cross West

727 spaces
312 spaces
450 spaces

CYCLE + RIDE
Cycling keeps you fit, it’s fast, reliable 
and it’s good for the environment: just like 
Luas! Combine the two by cycling to a 
Luas stop, lock your bike at a dedicated 
cycle rack and hop on Luas. Cycle racks 
are available at numerous Luas Stops. 

See www.luas.ie for more information.

 
Luas iPhone App

Five - Eight 

LUAS RED & GREEN LINE FARES

NO. OF 
ZONES

Leap Card
Off Peak
Single

SINGLE RETURN 7 DAY 30 DAY

ADULT FARE

CHILD FARE

One

Two

Three - Four

Five - Eight

One - Three

Four - Eight

€1.39

€1.70

€2.13

€2.35

€1.54

€1.85

€2.24

€2.50

€2.00

€2.40

€2.90

€3.30

€3.60

€4.20

€5.20

€5.70

€15.90

€19.00

€23.50

€26.00

€64.00

€76.00

€92.00

€100.00

€0.80

€0.96

€0.80

€0.96

€1.00

€1.20 €1.70

€7.50

€9.20

€30.00

€37.00

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE BEST TICKET OPTION INCLUDING
TAX SAVER TICKETS PLEASE VISIT WWW.LUAS.IE  OR  CALL LOCALL 1850 300 604  

Leap Card is the easy-to-use, hassle-free way 
to travel around Dublin. You can use it on Luas, 
Dublin Bus, DART and Commuter Rail services. 
Simply buy your Leap Card, top it up with Travel 
Credit and away you go. 

See www.leapcard.ie for more information.

LEAP CARD

1850 300 604     info@luas.ie      www.luas.ie

Monthly
All Zones €100

€1000

40%
20% 4% 5% €49

€29

PRICE

TAX SAVER COMMUTER TICKETS

TAX
RATE

PRSI
RATE

RATE
USC

TAX
SAVED

NET
COST

Annual
All Zones

40%
20%

€51
€71

4% 5%
€490
€290

€510
€710

Leap Card
Peak Single

Mon-Fri
7:45am to 9:30am

€1.80
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LUAS RED LINE JOURNEY TIMES

The Luas Red Line runs from Tallaght to The Point and from Saggart to Connolly. 
Check your tram destination and if required use Busáras and Belgard 

Interchanges for onward travel.

LUAS RED LINE FREQUENCY

Mon-Fri

Sat

Sun & 
Bk. Hol.

Peak 
Time

Off Peak 
Time

9-10 
mins

10-15 
mins

12
mins

12-15 
mins

10-12 
mins

12-15 
mins

Mon-Fri

Sat

Sun & 
Bk. Hol.

Peak 
Time

Off Peak 
Time

4-10 
mins

12 
mins

10-12 
mins

10-15 
mins

12-15 
mins

12-15 
mins

Mon-Fri

Sat

Sun & 
Bk. Hol.

Peak 
Time

Off Peak 
Time

3-5 
mins

6-15 
mins

6-7 
mins

6-15 
mins

10-11 
mins

10-15 
mins

The Luas Green Line runs from Brides Glen to St. Stephen's Green. 
Check your tram destination and if required use Sandyford 

Interchange for onward travel.

LUAS GREEN LINE JOURNEY TIMES

LUAS GREEN LINE FREQUENCY

Sandyford < – >
St. Stephen’s Green

Mon-Fri

Sat

Sun & 
Bk. Hol.

Peak 
Time

Off Peak 
Time

3-6 
mins

6-15 
mins

7-8
mins

10-15 
mins

11-12 
mins

12-15 
mins

Saggart  < – > Belgard Tallaght < – > Belgard Belgard < – > Busáras

Mon-Fri

Sat

Sun & 
Bk. Hol.

Peak 
Time

Off Peak 
Time

4-10 
mins

12
mins

10-12 
mins

10-15 
mins

12-15 
mins

11-15 
mins

Busáras < – > The Point

Mon-Fri

Sat

Sun & 
Bk. Hol.

Peak 
Time

Off Peak 
Time

9-10
mins

10 
mins

12 
mins Closed

20
mins

Closed

Connolly Stop

For a more frequent 
Red Line Service 
use Busáras Stop 
a 3 minute walk 
from Connolly Stop.

Mon-Fri

Sat

Sun & 
Bk. Hol.

Peak 
Time

Off Peak 
Time

4-10 
mins

10-15 
mins

13-15
mins

15 
mins

11-12 
mins

12-15 
mins

Brides Glen < – >
 Sandyford

FROM St. Stephen’s Green 
TO Brides Glen

Mon-Fri: 5:30am to 0:30am
Sat: 6:30am to 0:30am

Sun & Bk. Hol: 7:00am to 11:30pm

FROM The Point 
TO Tallaght

Mon-Fri: 5:30am to 0:30am
Sat: 6:30am to 0:30am

Sun & Bk. Hol: 7:00am to 11:30pm

OPERATING 
HOURS

Click www.luas.ie for detailed information.
 Services subject to change. 

See information display at stop or LoCall 1850 300 604 for more information.
Correct at time of printing - November 2016

At the following times, trams 
serve Saggart to Belgard only:

● Weekdays before 7am & after 6.30pm
● Saturday before 8am & after 6pm
● Sunday all day

Use Belgard Interchange 
for onward travel.

CHECK DIRECTION 
OF TRAVEL

FROM Brides Glen 
TO St. Stephen’s Green
Mon-Fri: 5:30am to 0:00am

Sat: 6:30am to 0:00am
Sun & Bk. Hol: 7:00am to 11:00pm

FROM Tallaght
TO The Point

Mon-Fri: 5:30am to 0:00am
Sat: 6:30am to 0:00am

Sun & Bk. Hol: 7:00am to 11:00pm

FROM Saggart 
TO Belgard

Mon-Fri: 5:40am to 11:50pm
Sat: 6:40am to 11:50pm

Sun & Bk. Hol: 7:10am to 10:50pm

Last tram FROM The Point 
TO Saggart

Monday to Saturday: 0:00am
Sunday & Bk. Hol: 11:00pm

Connolly Stop
Mon-Fri: 7:10am to 7:30pm

Sat: 9:05am to 6:45pm
Sun & Bk. Hol: 3:10pm to 7:00pm

CONTACT LUAS 
CUSTOMER CARE

You can also write to us at:
Luas Customer Care 
Luas Depot
Red Cow
Clondalkin
Dublin 22
D22 C5P3
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